FWW LED WIDE WRAP
COMMERCIAL
407-478-3759
•	 Wide & Sleek Design w/ 13" Width
•	 Molded Endcap
•	 4ft & 8ft Available
•	 2,200 – 8,000 Lumens

TITLE
24
ORDERING GUIDE:
Series Lumens CCT Gen Options
FWW4 - 4ft 22 - 2200 Lumens 50 01 USBD1 User Selectable Bi-Level Dimming Sensor
25 - 2500 Lumens 40 BDxx1 Preset Bi-Level Dim Sensor (xx=% e.g. 20, 30)
30 - 3000 Lumens 35 BDxxPC1 Preset Bi-Level Dim Sensor w/ Photocell (xx=% e.g. 20, 30)
40 - 4000 Lumens MWS Bi-Level Dimming Microwave Sensor
FIOS1 On/Off Occupancy Sensor
FWW8 - 8ft 40 - 4000 Lumens FIOSPC1 On/Off Occupancy Sensor w/ Photocell
50 - 5000 Lumens FIOSPC/DLH1 On/Off Occupancy Sensor w/ Photocell & Daylight Harvesting
60 - 6000 Lumens CORDx Cord (x=ft)
80 - 8000 Lumens WHIPx Flexible Conduit Whip (x=ft)
RACEWAY/3WIRE2 3 Wire Raceway Wiring Harness
RACEWAY/5WIRE2 5 Wire Raceway Wiring Harness
HB-XX-18Y-PAD Y-Toggle Cable System (xx=inches)
EM5 Factory Installed 5W LED Battery Backup
EM5/HE Factory Installed 5W LED Battery Backup - CEC Title 20 Compliant
EM7 Factory Installed 7W LED Battery Backup
EM7/HE Factory Installed 7W LED Battery Backup - CEC Title 20 Compliant
EM10 Factory Installed 10W LED Battery Backup
EM10/HE Factory Installed 10W LED Battery Backup - CEC Title 20 Compliant
EM10/HE-SD 10W Factory Installed Self Diagnostic Battery Backup
EM12 Factory Installed 12W LED Battery Backup
SD347 3 347V Step Down Transformer
SD480 3 480V Step Down Transformer
Advanced Options
AWNR Lutron Athena Wireless Node RF only
1  End Mount Sensor
2 Used for Continuous Wiring through Fixture
3  Option Not DLC Listed
SUITABLE APPLICATIONS
•	 Education •	 Hospitals •	 Offices •	 Hallways •	 Working Station Task Lighting •	 Multipurpose
FWWSPEC0523
FWW LED WIDE WRAP
COMMERCIAL
FIOS